Current Contract Information for all Employees

Last Name | First Name | Position |Contract Daysl Annual Salary | Add'l Duty/Club Sponsor | $ I
FLETCHER TRAVIS Superintendent 240 $95,000.00
LANGLEY STEPHANIE Federal Programs 240 $76,650.00 FED PRO COOR 0
PAYTON CALEB AGRI - Teacher 240 $45,005.26 CLUB SPONSOR 100
SPINKS MEAGAN Early Childhood Coor 240 $65,170.00 ERLY CHLDHD COR 0
WHILLOCK SCOTTIE K-12 Principal 240 $81,760.00 K-12 PRINCIPAL 0
BAKER AMY Teacher 190 $41,050.00
BILLINGTON FELICIA Teacher 190 $40,500.00
CARR CASEY Teacher 190 $43,400.00
CARTER AMY Teacher 190 $47,550.00
CASH RAVEN Teacher 190 $42,300.00
COATS BRIAN Teacher 190 $38,950.00 CLUB SPONSOR 100
COOPER AMBER Teacher 190 $47,650.00 CLUB SPONSOR 100
COOPER AMBER Teacher 190 $47,650.00 JUNIOR SPONSOR 300
COOPER BRETT Teacher 190 $48,850.00 BOWLING STIPEND 750
COOPER BRETT Teacher 190 $48,850.00 JUNIOR SPONSOR 300
CORNELISON SHAWNDA Teacher 190 $51,100.00
CORNETT BROOKE Teacher 190 $38,850.00
CORNETT KEITH Teacher 210 $59,450.00 7TH GR BSKTBL 750
CORNETT KEITH Teacher 210 $59,450.00 ATHLETIC DIR 1800
CORNETT KEITH Teacher 210 $59,450.00 GOLF STIPEND 750
CORNETT KEITH Teacher 210 $59,450.00 JR BSKTBL 5 YR 1125
CORNETT KEITH Teacher 210 $59,450.00 SOFTBALL COACH 1125
CORNETT KEITH Teacher 210 $59,450.00 SR BSKTBL 5 YR 2250
CORNETT KEITH Teacher 210 $59,450.00 SR SPONSOR 200
CORNETT REBECCA Teacher 190 $51,100.00
COSSEY CARY Teacher 210 $56,700.00 7TH GR BSKTBL 750
COSSEY CARY Teacher 210 $56,700.00 BASEBALL 5 YR 1125
COSSEY CARY Teacher 210 $56,700.00 JR BSKTBL 5 YR 1125
COSSEY CARY Teacher 210 $56,700.00 SR BSKTBL 5 YR 2250
COSSEY TERI Teacher 190 $46,550.00
GRIFFIS RONDA Teacher 200 $54,689.47 CLUB SPONSOR 100

GRIFFIS RONDA Teacher 200 $54,689.47 SENIOR SPONSOR 400



GRIFFIS

HARDIN

HARLAN

HARMON

HEARST-MAYES

JACOBSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

MARTIN

MCCABE

METZGER

METZGER

MOSLEY

MOSLEY

MURRAY

POWELL

SARTAIN

SMITH

SOUTHERLAND

STEPHENSON

STRAIN

STROTHER

TAYLOR

TRAMMEL

WHITE

YODER

YORK

YORK

CRAWFORD

CRAWFORD

DILL

GALLOWAY

GRISSOM

LASTER

LITAKER

RONDA

GARY

TERESA

ELLEN

PATRICIA

KIMBERLY

PRISCILLA

PRISCILLA

CHLOE

EMILY

SARAH

SARAH

KYLEE

KYLEE

CASSY

LAKEN

JILL

DENNIS

KELSEY

MARY

SHERRY

SHANNON

RHONDA

ERICA

KELLI

BRITTNEY

CobY

RACHEL

CALLIE

RANDY

MELISSA

LAURA

JOE

PATRICIA

ELVIN

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Childcare
Maintenance
HS Secretary
Bookkeeper
Custodian
Asst. Bookkeeper

Custodian

200

190

190

190

190

190

210

210

190

190

200

200

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

200

190

190

190

190

190

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

$54,689.47
$50,650.00
$51,150.00
$43,250.00
$38,400.00
$44,050.00
$55,205.00
$55,205.00
$38,100.00
$42,800.00
$43,389.47
$43,389.47
$42,050.00
$42,050.00
$51,100.00
$42,400.00
$47,550.00
$51,100.00
$40,850.00
$38,300.00
$46,550.00
$44,350.00
$53,789.47
$48,350.00
$41,250.00
$37,750.00
$37,200.00
$46,200.00
$31,188.50
$52,136.00
$32,537.14
$52,136.00
$26,029.50
$45,450.00

$19,898.20

YEARBOOK SPONS

CLUB SPONSOR

STUD COUNCIL SP

ART CLUB SPONS

BAND DIRECTOR

504 COORD

K-12 COUNSELOR

CHEER SPONSOR

CHEER SPONSOR

CLUB SPONSOR

CHEER SPONSOR

PEEWEE COACH

BETA SPONSOR

SR SPONSOR

STUD COUNCIL SP

400

100

100

100

1750

1500

1500

1500

100

1500

900

100

200

100



LONGCOY

REEVES

SOUTHERLAND

STRAIN

SULLENS

ADAMS

AUSLOOS

BIRDSONG

BOLSER

CLOWERS

COOPER

COOPER

COOPER

CORNELISON

DORSEY

FIFE

FIFE

FORD

GIPSON

GRANT

GRISSOM

HALLMARK

HARTWICK

HARTWICK

HIGGS

HIGHTOWER

MCCOWN

PARTAIN

PAUL

RAY

SMITH

STANDARD

STOLTZFUS

STOLTZFUS

STRAIN

JESSICA

ANGELA

TIMOTHY

DANNY

TAMMY

ANGELA

LESA

KIMBERLY

MAGHIN

MARY

BRETT

CARLY

COURTNEY

CYNTHIA

MICHELLE

DELITE

DELITE

MARCY

ASHTON

TINA

JOE

TIFFANY

LISA

PAMELA

COURTNEY

GABRILLE

CHRISTINA

PAULA

GEARY

SHELBI

DENNIS

SHANNON

HANNAH

J MYRON

DANNY

Custodian

Tech Coordinator

Maintenance

Maintenance

APSCN/Due Process

Custodian

Childcare

Dyslexia Intervention

Childcare
Childcare
Bus Driver
Childcare
Childcare
Admin Secretary
Childcare

School Nurse

Childcare

OT Therapist

Dyslexia Intervention

Bus Driver
Aide
FS Cook
Aide
Elem Secretary
FS Cook
FS Clerk
Nurse Aide
Bus Driver
FS Cook
Bus Driver
Aide
Aide
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

240

240

240

240

240

180

185

180

185

185

178

185

190

210

190

195

195

190

180

180

178

180

182

180

210

182

182

185

178

182

178

180

180

178

178

$22,454.20
$44,900.00
$29,320.00
$30,640.00
$37,240.00
$17,078.90
$21,496.50
$22,057.50
$18,411.00
$21,777.00
$11,820.00
$18,411.00
$26,687.50
$26,325.00
$25,656.25
$46,130.00
$46,130.00
$26,343.75
$53,865.00
$18,691.50
$10,995.00
$19,360.40
$14,909.30
$17,847.80
$24,895.00
$14,455.00
$15,363.60
$23,740.50
$12,975.00
$14,909.30
$13,140.00
$16,566.30
$20,923.40
$10,995.00

$10,995.00

CERT SCH NURSE

HEALTH/WELLNESS

AA Degree /Add'l 1000

2000

2000

1000



THIRION

THOMAS

THOMPSON

TOWELL

TURNER

WATTERS

WHALEY

WHILLOCK

ZIMMERMAN

ALLEN

AUSLOOS

BOLSER

CARR

CLOWERS

CLOWERS

COOPER

COOPER

CORNELISON

CORNETT

COSSEY

DORSEY

DOSSETT

FARRIS

FORD

HARRISON

HENDERSON

JAMES

JAMES

MCCOWN

MOSLEY

SIMPSON

SPINKS

STEPHENSON

TOWELL

WARDEN

AMY

CHERYL

MELISSA

NICOLE

WHITLEY

HELEN

KIMBERLY

SCOTTIE

CHASITY

KAYLYN

LESA

MAGHIN

CASEY

KENDALL

MARY

CARLY

COURTNEY

MOLLY

ANNALISE

GRANT

MICHELLE

ASHLYN

ASHLEY

MARCY

MEGHAN

KEENEA

ANESA

CARRA

CHRISTINA

KYLEE

PERRALEE

LISA

SUSAN

NICOLE

LATISHA

FS Supervisor
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare

Aide
Bus Driver

Childcare

190
185
185
185
185
185
180
178
185
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly

hourly

$23,822.50
$21,496.50
$21,216.00
$18,972.00
$18,691.50
$23,740.50
$19,898.20
$10,830.00
$21,777.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$20.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$15.00
$11.00
$11.00
$15.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$20.00
$27.15
$11.00
$20.00
$12.00

$11.00

summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer-custodian
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
fiscal services
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare

summer daycare



WATTERS

WEAVER

WHALEY

ZIMMERMAN

ZIMMERMAN

OLIVEE

MARY

KIMBERLY

KATIE

CHASITY

hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly

hourly

$12.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00

$15.00

summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare
summer daycare

summer daycare
10:48:55 AM



