## Current Contract Information for all Employees

	- Carre	Contract Info	macioni	TOT OIL ETTIS	210 / 665	
Last Name	First Name	Position	Contract Days	Annual Salary	Add'l Duty/Club Sponsor	\$
FLETCHER	TRAVIS	Superintendent	240	\$95,000.00		
LANGLEY	STEPHANIE	Federal Programs	240	\$76,650.00	FED PRO COOR	0
PAYTON	CALEB	AGRI - Teacher	240	\$45,005.26	CLUB SPONSOR	100
SPINKS	MEAGAN	Early Childhood Coor	240	\$65,170.00	ERLY CHLDHD COR	0
WHILLOCK	SCOTTIE	K-12 Principal	240	\$81,760.00	K-12 PRINCIPAL	0
BAKER	AMY	Teacher	190	\$41,050.00		
BILLINGTON	FELICIA	Teacher	190	\$40,500.00		
CARR	CASEY	Teacher	190	\$43,400.00		
CARTER	AMY	Teacher	190	\$47,550.00		
CASH	RAVEN	Teacher	190	\$42,300.00		
COATS	BRIAN	Teacher	190	\$38,950.00	CLUB SPONSOR	100
COOPER	AMBER	Teacher	190	\$47,650.00	CLUB SPONSOR	100
COOPER	AMBER	Teacher	190	\$47,650.00	JUNIOR SPONSOR	300
COOPER	BRETT	Teacher	190	\$48,850.00	BOWLING STIPEND	750
COOPER	BRETT	Teacher	190	\$48,850.00	JUNIOR SPONSOR	300
CORNELISON	SHAWNDA	Teacher	190	\$51,100.00		
CORNETT	BROOKE	Teacher	190	\$38,850.00		
CORNETT	KEITH	Teacher	210	\$59,450.00	7TH GR BSKTBL	750
CORNETT	KEITH	Teacher	210	\$59,450.00	ATHLETIC DIR	1800
CORNETT	KEITH	Teacher	210	\$59,450.00	GOLF STIPEND	750
CORNETT	KEITH	Teacher	210	\$59,450.00	JR BSKTBL 5 YR	1125
CORNETT	KEITH	Teacher	210	\$59,450.00	SOFTBALL COACH	1125
CORNETT	KEITH	Teacher	210	\$59,450.00	SR BSKTBL 5 YR	2250
CORNETT	KEITH	Teacher	210	\$59,450.00	SR SPONSOR	200
CORNETT	REBECCA	Teacher	190	\$51,100.00		
COSSEY	CARY	Teacher	210	\$56,700.00	7TH GR BSKTBL	750
COSSEY	CARY	Teacher	210	\$56,700.00	BASEBALL 5 YR	1125
COSSEY	CARY	Teacher	210	\$56,700.00	JR BSKTBL 5 YR	1125
COSSEY	CARY	Teacher	210	\$56,700.00	SR BSKTBL 5 YR	2250
COSSEY	TERI	Teacher	190	\$46,550.00		
GRIFFIS	RONDA	Teacher	200	\$54,689.47	CLUB SPONSOR	100
GRIFFIS	RONDA	Teacher	200	\$54,689.47	SENIOR SPONSOR	400

GRIFFIS	RONDA	Teacher	200	\$54,689.47	YEARBOOK SPONS	400
HARDIN	GARY	Teacher	190	\$50,650.00	CLUB SPONSOR	100
HARLAN	TERESA	Teacher	190	\$51,150.00	STUD COUNCIL SP	100
HARMON	ELLEN	Teacher	190	\$43,250.00		
HEARST-MAYES	PATRICIA	Teacher	190	\$38,400.00	ART CLUB SPONS	100
JACOBSON	KIMBERLY	Teacher	190	\$44,050.00	BAND DIRECTOR	1750
JOHNSON	PRISCILLA	Teacher	210	\$55,205.00	504 COORD	1500
JOHNSON	PRISCILLA	Teacher	210	\$55,205.00	K-12 COUNSELOR	0
MARTIN	CHLOE	Teacher	190	\$38,100.00		
MCCABE	EMILY	Teacher	190	\$42,800.00	CHEER SPONSOR	1500
METZGER	SARAH	Teacher	200	\$43,389.47	CHEER SPONSOR	1500
METZGER	SARAH	Teacher	200	\$43,389.47	CLUB SPONSOR	100
MOSLEY	KYLEE	Teacher	190	\$42,050.00	CHEER SPONSOR	1500
MOSLEY	KYLEE	Teacher	190	\$42,050.00	PEEWEE COACH	900
MURRAY	CASSY	Teacher	190	\$51,100.00		
POWELL	LAKEN	Teacher	190	\$42,400.00	BETA SPONSOR	100
SARTAIN	JILL	Teacher	190	\$47,550.00		
SMITH	DENNIS	Teacher	190	\$51,100.00		
SOUTHERLAND	KELSEY	Teacher	190	\$40,850.00		
STEPHENSON	MARY	Teacher	190	\$38,300.00		
STRAIN	SHERRY	Teacher	190	\$46,550.00		
STROTHER	SHANNON	Teacher	190	\$44,350.00		
TAYLOR	RHONDA	Teacher	200	\$53,789.47		
TRAMMEL	ERICA	Teacher	190	\$48,350.00		
WHITE	KELLI	Teacher	190	\$41,250.00	SR SPONSOR	200
YODER	BRITTNEY	Teacher	190	\$37,750.00		
YORK	CODY	Teacher	190	\$37,200.00		
YORK	RACHEL	Teacher	190	\$46,200.00	STUD COUNCIL SP	100
CRAWFORD	CALLIE	Childcare	240	\$31,188.50		
CRAWFORD	RANDY	Maintenance	240	\$52,136.00		
DILL	MELISSA	HS Secretary	240	\$32,537.14		
GALLOWAY	LAURA	Bookkeeper	240	\$52,136.00		
GRISSOM	JOE	Custodian	240	\$26,029.50		
LASTER	PATRICIA	Asst. Bookkeeper	240	\$45,450.00		
LITAKER	ELVIN	Custodian	240	\$19,898.20		

LONGCOY	JESSICA	Custodian	240	\$22,454.20		
REEVES	ANGELA	Tech Coordinator	240	\$44,900.00		
SOUTHERLAND	TIMOTHY	Maintenance	240	\$29,320.00		
STRAIN	DANNY	Maintenance	240	\$30,640.00		
SULLENS	TAMMY	APSCN/Due Process	240	\$37,240.00		
ADAMS	ANGELA	Custodian	180	\$17,078.90		
AUSLOOS	LESA	Childcare	185	\$21,496.50		
BIRDSONG	KIMBERLY	Dyslexia Intervention	180	\$22,057.50		
BOLSER	MAGHIN	Childcare	185	\$18,411.00		
CLOWERS	MARY	Childcare	185	\$21,777.00		
COOPER	BRETT	Bus Driver	178	\$11,820.00		
COOPER	CARLY	Childcare	185	\$18,411.00		
COOPER	COURTNEY	Childcare	190	\$26,687.50		
CORNELISON	CYNTHIA	Admin Secretary	210	\$26,325.00		
DORSEY	MICHELLE	Childcare	190	\$25,656.25		
FIFE	DELITE	School Nurse	195	\$46,130.00	CERT SCH NURSE	2000
FIFE	DELITE		195	\$46,130.00	HEALTH/WELLNESS	2000
FORD	MARCY	Childcare	190	\$26,343.75		
GIPSON	ASHTON	OT Therapist	180	\$53,865.00		
GRANT	TINA	Dyslexia Intervention	180	\$18,691.50		
GRISSOM	JOE	Bus Driver	178	\$10,995.00		
HALLMARK	TIFFANY	Aide	180	\$19,360.40	AA Degree /Add'l 1000	1000
HARTWICK	LISA	FS Cook	182	\$14,909.30		
HARTWICK	PAMELA	Aide	180	\$17,847.80		
HIGGS	COURTNEY	Elem Secretary	210	\$24,895.00		
HIGHTOWER	GABRILLE	FS Cook	182	\$14,455.00		
MCCOWN	CHRISTINA	FS Clerk	182	\$15,363.60		
PARTAIN	PAULA	Nurse Aide	185	\$23,740.50		
PAUL	GEARY	Bus Driver	178	\$12,975.00		
RAY	SHELBI	FS Cook	182	\$14,909.30		
SMITH	DENNIS	Bus Driver	178	\$13,140.00		
STANDARD	SHANNON	Aide	180	\$16,566.30		
STOLTZFUS	HANNAH	Aide	180	\$20,923.40		
STOLTZFUS	J MYRON	Bus Driver	178	\$10,995.00		
STRAIN	DANNY	Bus Driver	178	\$10,995.00		

THIRION	AMY	FS Supervisor	190	\$23,822.50	
THOMAS	CHERYL	Childcare	185	\$21,496.50	
THOMPSON	MELISSA	Childcare	185	\$21,216.00	
TOWELL	NICOLE	Childcare	185	\$18,972.00	
TURNER	WHITLEY	Childcare	185	\$18,691.50	
WATTERS	HELEN	Childcare	185	\$23,740.50	
WHALEY	KIMBERLY	Aide	180	\$19,898.20	
WHILLOCK	SCOTTIE	Bus Driver	178	\$10,830.00	
ZIMMERMAN	CHASITY	Childcare	185	\$21,777.00	
ALLEN	KAYLYN		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
AUSLOOS	LESA		hourly	\$12.00	summer daycare
BOLSER	MAGHIN		hourly	\$12.00	summer daycare
CARR	CASEY		hourly	\$20.00	summer daycare
CLOWERS	KENDALL		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
CLOWERS	MARY		hourly	\$12.00	summer daycare
COOPER	CARLY		hourly	\$12.00	summer daycare
COOPER	COURTNEY		hourly	\$15.00	summer daycare
CORNELISON	MOLLY		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
CORNETT	ANNALISE		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
COSSEY	GRANT		hourly	\$11.00	summer-custodian
DORSEY	MICHELLE		hourly	\$15.00	summer daycare
DOSSETT	ASHLYN		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
FARRIS	ASHLEY		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
FORD	MARCY		hourly	\$15.00	summer daycare
HARRISON	MEGHAN		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
HENDERSON	KEENEA		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
JAMES	ANESA		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
JAMES	CARRA		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
MCCOWN	CHRISTINA		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
MOSLEY	KYLEE		hourly	\$20.00	summer daycare
SIMPSON	PERRALEE		hourly	\$27.15	fiscal services
SPINKS	LISA		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare
STEPHENSON	SUSAN		hourly	\$20.00	summer daycare
TOWELL	NICOLE		hourly	\$12.00	summer daycare
WARDEN	LATISHA		hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare

WATTERS	OLIVEE	hourly	\$12.00	summer daycare	
WEAVER	MARY	hourly	\$11.00	summer daycare	
WHALEY	KIMBERLY	hourly	\$12.00	summer daycare	
ZIMMERMAN	KATIE	hourly	\$12.00	summer daycare	
ZIMMERMAN	CHASITY	hourly	\$15.00	summer daycare	

1 10:48:55 AM